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Parcel ID
Root PID

Property Owner and
Owner(s)
Mailing Address

Property Location
Physical Address
E-911 Address
Parcel ID

County

District

Map

Parcel No.

Parcel Suffix

Map View Link

General Information
Tax Book /

Class Page
3 281/ 286

Cost Value
Dwelling Value

Other Bldg/Yard Values

Commercial Value

16-03-0167-0036-0000 Tax Year 2022 County Hardy Date 2/10/2023
16030167003600000000

Mailing Address
SMITH HENRY B & DERYLE B
47334 VISTA CT, 47334 VISTA CT, POTOMAC FALLS, VA 20165

16-03-0167-0036-0000

16 - Hardy

3 - Moorefield District

0167 (Click for PDF tax map)

0036

0000
https://mapwv.gov/parcel/?pid=16-03-0167-0036-0000

Deeded Calculated

Building Information

Property Class
Land Use

Acres Acres  Legal Description
20.170 20.17 20.17 AC LOT 317 ASHTON WOODS W V HUNTER LLC
20.17
Appraisal Value

$0 Land Appraisal $67,800
$0 Building Appraisal ~ $0
--- Total Appraisal $67,800
R - Residential

100 - Residential Vacant




20.17 Low This parcel appears not to be within any identified flood hazard zone.
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8/20/2004 $116,900 Land only

2022 3 SMITH HENRY B & 47334 VISTA CT, 281/ 20.17 AC LOT 317 $67,800 $0 $67,800
DERYLE B POTOMAC FALLS, VA 286 ASHTON WOODS
20165 \AY
HUNTER LLC




Tax

Tax

Year Class Owner

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Show/Hide Parcel History Prior to 2015

3

SMITH HENRY B &
DERYLE B

SMITH HENRY B &
DERYLE B

SMITH HENRY B &
DERYLE B

SMITH HENRY B &
DERYLE B

SMITH HENRY B &
DERYLE B

Owner Address

47334 VISTA CT,
POTOMAC FALLS, VA
20165

47334 VISTA CT,
POTOMAC FALLS, VA
20165

47334 VISTA CT,
POTOMAC FALLS, VA
20165

47334 VISTA CT,
POTOMAC FALLS, VA
20165

47334 VISTA CT,
POTOMAC FALLS, VA
20165

Book/
Page

281/
286

281/
286

281/
286

281/
286

281/
286

Legal Description

20.17 AC LOT 317
ASHTON WOODS W V
HUNTER LLC

20.17 AC LOT 317
ASHTON WOODS W V
HUNTER LLC

20.17 AC LOT 317
ASHTON WOODS W V
HUNTER LLC

20.17 AC LOT 317
ASHTON WOODS W V
HUNTER LLC

20.17 AC LOT 317
ASHTON WOODS W V
HUNTER LLC

Land
$48,400

$48,400

$45,200

$42,000

$42,000

Building
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total
$48,400

$48,400

$45,200

$42,000

$42,000



